PRG501 Series
L-17
measuring
capsule
Control
chamber
Pressure
adjusting knob

E
G
U
L
A
T
O
R
S
PRG101 SeRieS HanD-WHeel aDJuStMent
PRG501 SeRieS 4" DiaMeteR Dial GauGe
WitH HanD-WHeel aDJuStMent
Regulation Accuracy
(15 psi Supply Pressure
Change at Midrange):
 0.1% (PRG101-25, PRG501-15,
 PRG501-30)
 0.05% (PRG101-60, PRG501-60)
 0.02% (PRG101-120, PRG501-120)
Sensitivity: 0.005 psi
Hysteresis and Repeatability:
0.05% of setting
Operating Temperature: -20 to 70°C
(0 to 160°F)
PRG501 Dial Gauge: Dual scale, psi
and bar
Response Time to 50% Load
Change: 0.2 seconds
Housing Material: IP65 sealed,
zinc diecasting, epoxy painted
Diaphragm Material: Nitrile-reinforced
elastomers
Capsule Material: Beryllium-copper
* PRG501, while supplies last.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PRG501-X15, pressure regulator with 4" dial gauge, dual scale psi and
bar, 3 to 15 psig adjustable regulation range, 150 psi max input pressure.
PRG501-30, pressure regulator with 4" dial gauge, dual scale psi and bar, 2 to 30 psig
adjustable regulation range, 150 psi max input pressure.
PRG501-120 dial gauge,
shown smaller than
actual size.

mounting nut supplied
Pressure Gauge (PRG501): Phosphor
bronze Bourdon tube
Process Connection: 1⁄4 FNPT
(pneumatic only)
Number of Turns in Control Range:
21⁄2 hand-wheel turns
Weight:
 PRG101: 0.75 kg (1.60 lb)
 PRG501: 1.15 kg (2.50 lb)
 To Order
    ADjUSTABLE  MAx INPUT
 MODEL NO.  REGULATION RANGE  PRESSURE
 Hand-Wheel Adjustment Models
 PRG101-25    2 to 25 psig  150 psig
 PRG101-60     2 to 60 psig  150 psig
 PRG101-120    2 to 120 psig 150 psig
 Hand-Wheel Adjustment Models with 4” Dia. Dial Gauge (Dual Scale psi and bar)
 *PRG501-x15  3 to 15 psig 150 psig
 *PRG501-30  2 to 30 psig 150 psig
 *PRG501-60  2 to 60 psig 150 psig
 *PRG501-120  2 to 120 psig 150 psig